
LOT 6 BLOCK C OAKHAVEN S/D & BEG
198 FT, S 751.50 FT, E 198 FT, N

HUNT ALBERT W/HUNT IMOGENE S
303 NW LIVE OAK PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-035

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/19/2026 robin 7.47 58,468 0 0 58,468

STANDARD
3

352,043
5,630
58,468

416,141
173,303
242,838

HX HB SX VX 106,411
136,427
416,141

0

416,141

1563/1058 2/04/2026 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNT STANSEL

HUNT MICHAEL S

0790/0093 5/06/1994 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNT, HUNT & HUNT TEN

HUNT, HUNT & HUNT J
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000054491 Remodel 19,200 11/17/2025

HX Base Yr

303 NW LIVE OAK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,226 114.4275 128.16 541,604 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3544

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 90,968

BAS 2,452 100 2,452 204,261

FGR 656 55 361 30,073

FSP 276 40 110 9,164

FST 162 55 89 7,414

PTO 240 5 12 1,000

USP 315 35 110 9,164

5,193 4,226 352,043

FGR= N24 W26 FST= W9 S18 E9 N18$S18 W9 S4 E11 S2 E24$ BAS=
W24 N2 W11 S4 PTO=  N10 W24 S10 E24$FSP= S13 W12 N2 W6 N2 W6
N9 E24$ S13 W12 N2 W6N2 W6 N23 W4 N8 W18 S68 E18 N10 USP= E45
S7 W45 N7$ E39 BAS= E6S10 E18 N48 W24 S38$ N38 E24$.

FGR 24

26

18

9

4

11

24

FST

9

18

9

18

BAS

24

11

4

13

12

6

6

23

4

8

18

68

18

10

39

38

24

PTO 10

24

10

24

FSP 13

12

6

6

9

24

USP
45

7

45

7

BAS

6

10

18

48

24

38

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 630

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,000

5,630

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 3.42 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 9,000.00 5,400.00 18,468


